© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/6 Rev. 09/26/19
RATIO 4/5-FLOOD-SPEC
FEATURES
• Medium and Large LED flood with a variety of NEMA distributions for
lighting applications such as area safety/security, accent, flag pole columns,
or signs

RFL5–265–4K–T Trunnion Wide 266 120–277V 4000K 30106 119 25.7 (11.66) Bronze
RFL–TRN–XX1           Trunnion Accessory Kit
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – – –
Model # LEDs Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Mounting
RFL4 Ratio Flood Size 4
RFL5 Ratio Flood Size 5
176L–95 176 LEDs–12000lm
176L–120 176 LEDs–15000lm
360L–130 360 LEDs–18000lm
360L–190 360 LEDs–25000lm
360L–265 360 LEDs–30000lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
N Narrow, 2x2
M Medium Flood, 4x4
W Wide Flood, 6x6
UNV Universal
120–277
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
K Knuckle
T Trunnion
Example: RFL4–176L-95–3K7–M–UNV–K–GYS
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
– –
Color Control Options Options
GYS Light gray smooth
DB Dark bronze textured
BL Black textured
GT Graphite textured
PS Platinum silver smooth
WH White textured
CC Custom color
PC Button style photocontrol
CD Continuous dimmable
SP Surge Protector
F Fusing
1 Option available with kunckle mounting
2 Limits backwards rotation based on module height
1 Specify finish color to match fixture
Control Options
NX Standalone
NXSP14F1 NX, PIR BT Occ. Sensor, Daylight Harvesting, up to 14’
mounting height
NXSP30F1 NX, PIR BT Occ. Sensor, Daylight Harvesting, 14’–30’
mounting height
NX Networked – Wireless
NXSPW14F1 NX Wireless, PIR, BT Occupancy Sensor, Daylight
Harvesting, up to 12’ mounting height
NXSPW30F1 NX Wireless, PIR, BT Occupancy Sensor, Daylight
Harvesting, 14’–30’ mounting height
NXWE1 NX Wireless Enabled
Third-Party Control Options
SCP-_F1 Programmable occupancy sensor
7PR1,2 7-Pin twist lock receptacle
7PR-SC1,2 7-Pin receptacle with shorting cap
7PR-MD-F1,2 Low voltage sensor for 7PR
7PR-TL1,2 7-Pin PCR with photo control
RATIO Flood
MEDIUM AND LARGE
© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.